Wartość majątku Przedszkola – stan na 30.06.2005r.

	Wartość majątku
	

	brutto
	umorzenie
	netto
	grunty
	w tym:

budynki

budowle
	urządzenia 

techniczne

trwałe
	wartości

niemater.

i prawne
	środki

transportu
	inwestycje

rozpoczęte
	powierzchnia

własnych 

budynków

	304809,09
	175377,69
	129431,40
	0,00
	129431,40
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	625,50


